
Day Date Hotel Away Home Stadium Other Activity Hotel Away Home Stadium Other Activity Hotel Away Home Stadium Other Activity Hotel Away Home Stadium Other Activity

Wed 7-May Tokyo Tokyo

Thur 8-May Tokyo Tokyo

Fri 9-May Tokyo Giants Swallows Jingu Walking tour Tokyo Giants Swallows Jingu Walking tour

Sat 10-May Tokyo Carp BayStars Yokohama Tokyo Carp BayStars Yokohama

Sun 11-May Tokyo Marines Lions Belluna Dome Tokyo Marines Lions Belluna Dome

Mon 12-May Sapporo Sapporo

Tues 13-May Sapporo Buffaloes Fighters Es Con Field Tokyo/Nagoya Sapporo Buffaloes Fighters Es Con Field

Wed 14-May Sendai Marines Eagles Rakuten Mobile Fly to Sendai Tokyo/Nagoya Swallows Dragons Vantelin Dome Arrive to Tokyo + welcome dinner Sendai Marines Eagles Rakuten Mobile Fly to Sendai

Thur 15-May Tokyo Marines Eagles Tokyo Dome Walking tour + Japanese Baseball HOF Tokyo Marines Eagles Tokyo Dome Walking tour + Japanese Baseball HOF Tokyo Marines Eagles Tokyo Dome Walking tour + Japanese Baseball HOF

Fri 16-May Tokyo Fighters Marines Zozo JapanBall HOF Lunch Tokyo Fighters Marines Zozo Sumo show Tokyo Fighters Marines Zozo Sumo show Tokyo

Sat 17-May Fukuoka Tokyo Buffaloes Lions Belluna Dome Fukuoka

Sun 18-May Fukuoka Eagles Hawks PayPay Dome Sadaharu Oh Museum Tokyo BayStars Swallows Jingu Fukuoka Eagles Hawks PayPay Dome Sadaharu Oh Museum

Mon 19-May Hiroshima Tokyo Hiroshima

Tues 20-May Hiroshima Swallows Carp Mazda Hiroshima Peace Park and Museum Tokyo Dragons BayStars Yokohama Pregame farewell  happy hour Hiroshima Swallows Carp Mazda Hiroshima Peace Park and Museum

Wed 21-May Osaka Giants Tigers Koshien Koshien tour and museum Osaka Giants Tigers Koshien Koshien tour and museum

Thur 22-May Osaka Marines Buffaloes Kyocera Dome Sumo show Osaka Marines Buffaloes Kyocera Dome Sumo show

Fri 23-May Nagoya Tigers Dragons Vantelin Dome Farewell lunch Nagoya Tigers Dragons Vantelin Dome Farewell lunch

Sat 24-May Nagoya Ichiro pilgrimmage and museum Nagoya Ichiro pilgrimmage and museum

Sun 25-May
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Departure from Tokyo or continue to Segment 2

NPB Full Tour NPB Tokyo Tour NPB Tour Segment 1: Tokyo + North

Arrive to Tokyo + welcome dinner

Recommended early arrival

Fly to Sapporo

Recommended early arrival

Arrive to Tokyo + welcome dinner

Recommended early arrival to travel with group to Fukuoka

Travel with group from Tokyo or meet in Fukuoka

Highlight = Optional tour extensions

2025 Japan Tour Options

Fukuoka/Hiroshima free day and "Okonomiyaki Experience"

Departure if no add-on

Departure from Nagoya or Tokyo if did add-on

Fukuoka free day

Fukuoka/Hiroshima free day and "Okonomiyaki Experience"

Departure from Nagoya or Tokyo if did add-on

Departure if no add-on

Recommended early arrival to Nagoya (if going to Dragons game) or Tokyo

Departure from Tokyo or continue to Segment 2's final four days

Tokyo free day

NPB Tour Segment 2: South

Fly to Sapporo


